ARIHANT TOURNESOL LIMITED

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH, 2012

Ali amounts in Indian Rupees lakh:

Sr.Ne.

Particulars

3 Months

Corresponding

Year to Date

Year to Date

Previous

Ended

3 Months

Figures for

Figures for

Accounting

(31/03/2012)

Ended in the

Current Period

Current Period

Year Ended

Prevoius Year

Ended

Ended

31/03/2011

(317032011

(31/03/2012)

(31/0372011)

Audited /

Audited /

Audited /

Audited /

Audited

UnAudited

UnAudited

UnAudited

UnAudited

@

Net Sales / income From Operations

(b)

Other Operating Income

0.30

0.30

1.20

20.39

20.39

Expendifure

o

Increase / Decrease in Stock in Trade

and Work in Progress

Consumption of Raw Materials

Purchase of Trade Goods

Employees Cost

Deprecaition

Other Expenditure

1.4

1.30

20.22

oi=ejalols

Total

(Any item exceeding 10% of the total

expenditure tobe shown seperately)

Profit from Operations before Other

Income, Interest and Exceptional

tems (1-2}

(0.20)

{.41)

0.16}

0.17

017

Other income

Profit before Interest and Exceptional

Items (3+4)

{0.20)

REE)

017

0.17

Interest

{0.10)

Profit after Interest but hefore

Exceptional ttems (5-6)

(0:20)

(1.11)

{0.10)

0.17

0.17

Exceptional fems (Depreciation)

0.68

14.99

17.15

17.15

Profit {+} / Loss (-} from Ordinary

Activities before Tax (7+8)

(0.88)

©.70)

{(15.00)

{16.98)

{16.98)

10

Tax Expenses Deferred

1.53

11

Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary

Activities After Tax (8-10)

{0.68)

(5.70)

(15.09)

{16.98)

(15.45)

12

Extraordinary item (Net of Tax Expense
Rs. )

13

L
Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the Period

(11-12)

0.88)

5.70)

{15.09)

(16.98)

(15.45)

i4

Paid-up Equity Share Capital {Face

Value of the Share shall be indicated)

988.89

989.89

989.89

989.89

989.89

15

Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves

as per Balance Sheet of previous

accounting year.

24.61

24.61

24.61

24.61

24.61

16

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

a)

Basic and diluted EPS before

Extraordinary tems for the period, for

the year to date and for the previous

year (not to be annualized)

b)

Basic and diluted EPS afier

Extracrdinary items for the period, for

the year to date and for the previous

year (not to be annualized)

17

Public Sharehoiding

- No. of shares

- Percentage of shareholding

18

Promoters and promoter group

Shareholding **

a)

Pledged / Encumbered

- Number of shares

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the

totai sharehelding of promoter and

promoter group)

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the

total share capital of the company)

b)

Non-encumbered

- Number of shares

5626500

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the

total shareholding of promoter and

promoter group)

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the

56.83

total share capitat of the company)

* strike off whichever is not applicable

Notes -

1. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped,

wherever necessary, to conform with the current period

classification.

2. The above results have been taken on record by the Board of the Company at its meeting held on 30.04.2012

| FOR ARIHANT TQURNESOL LIMITED .

27, >

Mw

|
~—|DIRECTOR -~




